
Date Day Start Time Ch. Session

6/3/18 Sunday 8:30 Orientation

12:30 CPR in Fuld Auditorium

HW Complete Medical Terminology Worksheet

Complete ER Time Availability Worksheet

Read Ch 1,2,3,4,5,8,11 and take Quiz

Interactive Lectures for Ch. 1, 2, 5, and 8

6/16/18 Saturday 8:30 Collect ER Time & Medical Terminology Homework

Lifting & Moving Skills

1:00 3 Medical, Legal, & Ethical Issues in EMS Lecture

4 Communications & Documentation Lecture

Maybe:  Communications & Documentation Activity

11 Pharmacology

HW Study for Unit 1 Exam

Read Ch. 10 and take quiz

Interactive Lectures for Ch. 7 and 6 and  take quiz

6/25/18 Monday 8:30 Unit 1 Exam

10:00 10 Airway Lecture

1:00 Airway Skills -1

HW Study for Unit 2 Exam

6/26/18 Tuesday 8:30 Airway Skills-2 

1:00 Airway Scenario Lab

HW Study for Unit 2 Exam

6/27/18 Wednesday 8:30 Unit 2 Exam

Airway Practical Exam

1:00 9 Patient Assessment Lecture

Call Report Exercise (if time allows)

HW Read Ch. 9 and take quiz

6/28/18 Thursday 8:30 Patient Asessment Primary-Medical

Patient Asessment Primary-Trauma

1:00 Vitals Signs

Assign Vitals Signs HW & Clinical Time Briefing

7/2/18 Monday 8:30 Patient Asessment Trauma-Rapid scan

Patient Asessment Medical-History 

1:00 Patient Assessment - Putting It All Together

HW Study Unit 3 Exam

7/3/18 Tuesday 8:30 Patient Asessment-Scenario Lab

1:00 Patient Assessment Practical Exam

HW Interactive Lecture Ch. 14

Read Ch. 20,22, & 18 and Take Quiz

Study for Unit 3 Exam
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7/5/18 Thursday 8:30 Unit 3 Exam

10:00 22 Psychiatric Emergencies 

1:00 18 Gastrointestinal&Urologic Emergencies

20 Immunological Emergencies 

HW Read Ch. 23 & 19 and take Quiz 

7/9/18 Monday 8:30 23 Gynecologic Emergencies 

19 Endocrine & Hematologic Emergencies Lecture

1:00 Medical Skills-1

Abdominal & GI, Diabetic, Anaphylaxis, Psychiatric

HW Read Ch. 17 & 15 and take Quiz 

7/10/18 Tuesday 8:30 15 Respiratory Emergencies 

17 Neurologic Emergencies 

Review NJ State Medication Protocols 

1:00 Medical Skills Lab-2

Stroke & Seizure, Respiratory Management 

Intro to PSA's - start topic selection

HW Read Ch.16 & 21 and Take Quiz

7/11/18 Wednesday 8:30 16 Cardiovascular Emergencies

21 Toxicology 

1:00 Medical Skills Lab-3

HW Study for Unit 4 Exam

7/12/18 Thursday 8:30 Medical skills Lab-Scenario

1:00 Medical Skills Practical Exam

HW Read Ch.25, 12, & 13

7/16/18 Monday 8:30 Unit 4 Written Exam

10:00 13 Resuscitation

1:00 25 Bleeding 

12 Shock 

Assign Enviromental Emergency Group Topics

Group work on PSA's

7/17/18 Tuesday 8:30 BLS Resuscitation Skills

Lucas

Adult, Child & Infant CPR Practice

1:00 Bleeding Control & Shock Management Skills

HW Study Unit 5 Exam

7/18/18 Wednesday 8:30 Unit 5 Practical Exam

1:00 Unit 5 Written Exam

2:30 24 Trauma Overview

Read Ch 24, 28,31 and Take Quiz

HW Interactive Lecture CH. 27

7/19/18 Thursday 8:30 28 Head & Spine Injuries 

31 Orthopaedic Injuries 

1:00 29 Chest Injuries

26 Soft Tissue Injuries

30 Abdominal/Genitourinary

HW Send Environmental Presentation to Coordinator 
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7/23/18 Monday 8:30 Trauma Skills-1

1:00 Trauma Skills -2

7/24/18 Tuesday 8:30 Environmental Group Presentations 

APPLY for SID # for FEMA Online Classes

1:00 Trauma Skills-Scenario Lab 

HW Study Unit 6 Exam

7/25/18 Wednesday 8:30 Trauma Skills-Practice & Review

10:30 Unit 6 Written Exam

1:00 Unit 6 Practical Exam 

HW Read Ch. 33 & 34 and take Quiz 

7/26/18 Thursday 8:30 33 Obstetrics & Neonatal

34 Pediatrics 

Half day session ends @ 12:30 

12:30 Make up and retesting (schedule as needed)

HW NJ-Disabilities Awarness Course-Online

HW Read Ch. 35 & 36 and Take Quiz

7/30/18 Monday 8:30 35 Geriatric Emergencies 

36 Special Needs 

1:00 Special Populations Skills

HW Read Ch. 37 & 38 and Take Quiz
HW Study Unit 7 Exam

7/31/18 Tuesday 8:30 Unit 7 Exam

10:00 37 Ambulance Operations 

1:00 38 Vehicle Extrication

NJ Triage Tag Lecture & MCI review

PSA work -if time permits

HW Study Unit 8 Exam 

8/1/18 Wednesday 8:30 MCI Table Top-Exercise

11:00 Unit 8 Exam

FEMA Certificates Due: NIMS, ICS, HAZMAT

1:00 Medical Assessment & Medication Scenario 

W/ALS Interaction 

8/2/18 Thursday 8:30 Resuscitation Practice 

Trauma Assessment Review 

1:00 Finals Practice Review

8/6/18 Monday 8:30 Final Written Exam & PSA's Due

10:30 Final Practical Exams

Exit Interview

8/7/18 Tuesday 8:30 Final Written & Practical Re-Tests / Make-Up Day

8/8/18 Wednesday 6:30 Make-up Night/ Retesting-Schedule as needed 

8/9/18 Thursday 7:00 Graduation in Fuld Auditorium
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